
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

Not classified (75% = 12 Laps) 

No. 
101 
115 
13 

121 
7 

25 
993 

8 
117 
77 

777 
26 
15 

422 

144 

Class 
F4 G 

F4 G 

F4 G 

F4 G 

F4 G 

F4 G 

F4 G 

F4 G 

F4 G 

F4 G 

F4 G 

F4 G 

F4 G 

F4 G 

F4 G 

Name 
ANDRE CASTRO 
RICARDO MORAES 
RODRIGO DANTAS 
CAIO DITLEF 
GIULIANO FORCOLIN 
MURILO FIORE 
HENRIQUE MANHANI 
THIAGO MIRANDA 
ROBERTO CASTRO 
HENRY LUCAS 
SERGIO LIMA 
DAVI OSACHUKI 
ALVARO JUNQUEIRA 
FELIPE FACHINETTO 

JOÃO VITOR 

Laps 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 

Total Tm 
14:53.597 

14:53.823 

14:54.116 

14:56.473 

14:59.186 

14:59.831 

15:00.910 

15:06.281 

15:07.327 

15:10.789 

15:17.703 

15:17.765 

15:18.716 

15:19.081 

Diff 

0.226 
0.519 
2.876 
5.589 
6.234 
7.313 

12.684 
13.730 
17.192 
24.106 
24.168 
25.119 
25.484 

Gap 

0.226 
0.293 
2.357 
2.713 
0.645 
1.079 
5.371 
1.046 
3.462 
6.914 
0.062 
0.951 
0.365 

Best Tm 
55.060 
55.030 
55.218 
55.498 
55.165 
55.194 
55.230 
55.262 
55.547 
55.553 
55.670 
55.847 
55.427 
55.924 

In Lap 
7 
8 

15 
11 
15 
14 
13 
14 
13 
14 
15 
8 

15 
7 

0 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
#25, 7, 8, 117, 26 - Penalizados em 5 segundos por painel frontal 

Margin of Victory 

0.226 

Avg. Speed 

77,350 

Best Lap Tm 

55.030 

Best Speed 

78,503 

Best Lap by 

115 - RICARDO MORAES 
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XVI Copa São Paulo Light 2023 - 6a Etapa 
F4 GRADUADOS 

2a PROVA - F4 G 

Race (16 Laps) started at 14:13:57 

Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km 

01/07/2023 14:50 


